List of Speakers

Symposium: Taking Ethical Considerations Into Account? Methods to Carry Out the Harm-Benefit Analysis According to the EU

Directive 2010/63/EU (Vetmed Vienna, 27 March 2013)

Name Affiliation Email
1 B | Dr. Christoph Maisack | Ministry of Rural Affairs and Consumer Protection Baden-Wirttemberg, Germany (Stellvertreter der christoph.maisack@mlr.bwl.de
Landesbeauftragten fiir Tierschutz, Ministerium fur Landlichen Raum und Verbraucherschutz Baden-
Wiirttemberg, D)
2 I | Dr. Norbert Messerli Research Institute, Unit for Ethics and Human-Animal Studies, University of Veterinary Medicine, Norbert.Alzmann@vetmeduni.
mmm | Alzmann University of Medicine and University of Vienna, Austria ac.at
T
3 = Dr. Dr. Regina Binder | Institute of Animal Husbandry and Animal Welfare, Department for Farm Animals and Veterinary Public regina.binder@vetmeduni.ac.a
Health, University of Veterinary Medicine Vienna, Austria t
4 B | Prof. Dr. Toni Lindl Institut fiir angewandte Zellkultur, Munich, Germany info@I-A-Z-zellkultur.de
5 B | Manfred Vélkel Animal Welfare Commission, District Government of Upper Franconia, Wiirzburg, Germany tennoterro@yahoo.de
(Tierschutzkommission Nordbayern der Regierung von Unterfranken, Wirzburg, D)
6 B | Ulrike Gross German Animal Welfare Federation, Animal Welfare Academy ulrike.gross@tierschutzakade
mie.de
7 = | Ass. Prof. Dr. Frans Department of Philosophy, University of Utrecht / ZENO Research Institute for Philosophy, The Netherlands F.R.Stafleu@uu.nl
Stafleu
8 = | Ass. Prof. Dr. Jan M. Department of Philosophy, University of Utrecht / ZENO Research Institute for Philosophy, The Netherlands Jan.Vorstenbosch@phil.uu.nl
Vorstenbosch (no
talk)
9 E3 | vanessa Gerritsen Rechtswissenschaftliche Mitarbeiterin der Stiftung fiir das Tier im Recht, Switzerland gerritsen@tierimrecht.org
10 | === | Prof. Dr.Jorg Luy Institute of Animal Welfare and Behavior, Department of Veterinary Medicine, Freie Universitaet Berlin, luy@fu-berlin.de
Germany
11 IR | Prof. Dr. Horst Department of Biology, Chemistry, Pharmacy of the Freie Universitaet Berlin / Former Director of ZEBET horst.spielmann@fu-berlin.de

Spielmann

(Centre for Documentation and Evaluation of Alternatives to Animal Experiments), Germany




12 f: :: Dr. Maggy Jennings Head of Research Animals Department, RSPCA, United Kingdom mjennings@rspca.org.uk
13 Dr. Anna Olsson Group of Laboratory Science and member of the Ethic Committee, Institute for Molecular and Cell Biology olsson@ibmc.up.pt
(IBMC), Portugal
14 | g} | Dr. Orsolya Varga Group of Laboratory Science at the Institute for Molecular and Cell Biology (IBMC), Portugal ovarga@ibmc.up.pt
15 | [El | Nuno Franco Group of Laboratory Science at the Institute for Molecular and Cell Biology (IBMC), Portugal nfranco@ibmc.up.pt
16 | Bom | Prof. Dr. Peter Centre for Bioethics and Risk Assessment, Faculty of Life Sciences, University of Copenhagen , Denmark pes@sund.ku.dk
Sandoe
17 | BEm | Ass. Prof. Dr. Mickey Institute of Food and Resource Economics/Consumption, Health and Ethics Unit, Faculty of Life Sciences, mgj@foi.ku.dk
Gjerris (speaker at University of Copenhangen, Denmark
follow-up workshop)
18 | mmm | Dr. Helena Department of Animal Environment and Health, Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Uppsala, Sweden Helena.Rocklinsberg@slu.se
Rocklinsberg
19 = Ass. Prof. Dr. Franck Department of Philosophy / ZENO Research Institute for Philosophy, Utrecht University, The Netherlands F.L.B.Meijboom@uu.nl
Meijboom (speaker at
follow-up workshop)
20 : Z Dr. Kate Millar (no Centre for Applied Bioethics, University of Nottingham, United Kingdom kate.millar@nottingham.ac.uk
talk)
21 | == | Ass. Prof. Dr. Purdue University, Philosophy Department, University of Alaska, Anchorage, United States of America rxanthony@uaa.alaska.edu
Raymond Anthony
(speaker at follow-up
workshop)
22 | == | Prof.Dr. Tjard de Professor for Ethics in Health and Life Sciences, Faculty of Earth and Life Sciences, University Amsterdam, The tjard.de.cockbuning@vu.nl

Cock Buning

Netherlands




